
STUDENTS' GYMKHANA 
II ALLAHABAD 

Subject: Appointment of Council Secretaries 

It is a matter of immense delight to announce that the following students have been selected as 

Council 

the Secretaries of the respective councils of Students' Gymkhana for session 2023-24. 

Cultural Council 

Sports Council 

Student's Welfare Council 

Student's Welfare Council 

Technical Council 

OFFICE ORDER 

Academic Council 

Kan 
Fresident 

Students' Gymkhana 

Secretary 
Om Vibhandik 

Aryan Anand 

Govind Kukna 

Jyothsna Niharika 

Om Khangat 

Date: 2nd May 2023 

Kiran Sai Reddy 

Dean (Students' Affairs ) 

Enrollment Number 

IIT2021 094 

IEC2021 045 

IEC2021110 

IIT2021055 

IIT2021218 

IIT2021198 

General Secretary 
Students' Gymkhana 

SACHIN KUMAR BEHERA 
PRESIDENT 

491-9560712575 GÝMKHANA TA 
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