

STUDENTS' GYMKHANA

IIIT ALLAHABAD

Date: 2nd May 2023

OFFICE ORDER

Subject: Appointment of Council Secretaries

It is a matter of immense delight to announce that the following students have been selected as the Secretaries of the respective councils of Students' Gymkhana for session 2023-24.

Council	Secretary	Enrollment Number
Cultural Council	Om Vibhandik	IIT2021094
Sports Council	Aryan Anand	IEC2021045
Student's Welfare Council	Govind Kukna	IEC2021110
Student's Welfare Council	Jyothsna Niharika	IIT2021055
Technical Council	Om Khangat	IIT2021218
Academic Council	Kiran Sai Reddy	IIT2021198

Students' Gymkhana

Dean (Students' Affairs)

General Secretary
Students' Gymkhana

